
PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 72338519

Data publicarii	18.08.22	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.426,10 RON - 2.426,10 RON

Descriere: . FINET - 50 ML X 12.07 = 603.50 2. SACI FOLIE PVC - 125 BUC X 1.20 = 150.00 3. SACI MENAJ 35 L 50 BUC/ROLA = 240 ROLE X 3.74 = 897.60 4. SERVETELE 25X25 CM = 300 BUC X 1.85 = 555.00 5. PROSOP MONOROLA 2 STR = 18 BUC X 7.50 = 135.00 6. SACI MENAJ 60 L - 20 BUC X 4.25 = 85.00
